135,868

391,662
51,968

201,807

552,758
73,343

284,813

76a,683
101,993
396,071

791,350
105,000
407,750

61 5,557
81,675

317,171

4 14,44 1
54,990

213,545

163,301
21,668
84,142

$ 6,597,908

$ 3,217,523
(937,527)

$ 2,279,996

$ 70,575,926

La%!

4,974
660

2,563

35,159
4,665

18,116

60,256
7,995

31,047

100,501
13,335
51,784

170,819
22,665
88,016

226,100
30,000

116,500

246,223
32,670

126,869

276,294
36,660

142,363

326,601
43,335

168,284

$ 2,384,454

Schedule No. B-9

~

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

Line
No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10

11

12
13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

Town & Country Utilities Company
Original Certificate Application

Constructed Statement of Operations - Water
When Operating at the Designed Capacity of Phase 2 Plant

Operating Revenue
Operating Expenses:
O&M expense
Depreciation
Amortization of ClAC
Taxes other than income
Income Taxes

Estimated Proforma Proforma Schedule
Amount Adjustments Amount Reference

$ 6,140,117 (A) $ 6,140,117

$ 3,051,907 3,051,907 B-I 1
3,217,523 (169,242) (C) 3,048,281 B-7

(2,384,454) (2,384,454) B-9
948,228 276,305 (B) 1,224,533 8-12

292,083 (D) 292,083
4,833,204 399,146 5,232,350

Operating Income (loss) $ (4,833,204) - $ 5,740,971 $ 907,766

Rate Base $ 10,086,293 $10,086,293 B-I

Rate of Return A U a ?  A-2

Proforma Adiustments:
Total revenue requested to realize an 9.00% rate of return

Reaulatorv assessment fees IRAF's):
Total revenue requested
RAF rate

$ 6,140,117

$ 6,140,117
4.50%

Regulatory Assessment Fees $ 276,305

DeDreciation exDense
Total depreciation expense
Total Plant allocated to future phases
Less Land allocated to future Phases

$ 3,217,523 8-7
$ 5,938,629 B-2

(374,400) B-2

Depreciable future Phase plant $ 5,564,229

Divide by total depreciable plant $ 105,693,126

Percentage of depreciation expense related to future Phases